
13.03.2024 Wednesday Composite Hindi 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

14.03.2024 Thrusday Marathi 80 7.00 am to 10.00 am 

15.03.2024 Friday History 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

16.03.2024 Saturday Mathematics - I 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

18.03.2024 Monday Mathematics - II 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

19.03.2024 Tuesday English 80 7.00 am to 10.00 am 

20.03.2024 Wednesday Geography 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

21.03.2024 Thrusday 
Hindi (Entire) / 
Sanskrit (Comp)

80 /       40
7.00 am to 10.00 am / 

7.00 am to 9.00 am 

22.03.2024 Friday Science - II 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

23.03.2024 Saturday Science - I 40 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

26.03.2024 Tuesday Computer 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

27.03.2024 Wednesday P.T 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

28.03.2024 Thursday Scout giude 7.00 am to 9.00 am 

2) Students will report at 6:50 am sharp during examination.

3) Students should come in proper school uniform during examination.

Note :- 

1) Students are requested to clear all their dues till 12th March 2024.
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